
MAY 5, 2020 SPECIAL ELECTION
BITTERROOT COMMUNITY COLLEGE CANDIDATE FILINGS

Status Candidate Name Party Office Mailing Address City State Zip Phone Email

Processed Gary K. Carlson NP Trustee PO Box 937 Corvallis MT 59828 406-361-0616 garyKcarlson11@gmail.com

Processed Linda Doughty NP Trustee 626 Gold Creek Loop Hamilton MT 59840 702-202-5673 lelin44@yahoo.com

Processed Robert B. Fifield NP Trustee 391 Powell Way Corvallis MT 59828 406-961-0210 rbfifield1@outlook.com

Processed Don Gardner NP Trustee 1531 Summerdale Rd Corvallis MT 59828 406-361-0275 dgard0213@gmail.com

Processed Brittany Leatham-Olney NP Trustee 3459 Balsam Dr Stevensville MT 59870 602-538-1551 Brittany.leatham@mdmh.org

Processed Candy Lubansky NP Trustee 442 N Gold Creek Loop Hamilton MT 59840 406-370-5030 LUBANSKY@msn.com

Processed Judith Mott NP Trustee 1621 Lupine Ln Victor MT 59875 612-810-4200 judith.j.mott@gmail.com

Processed Ran Pigman NP Trustee 935 N 1st St Hamilton MT 59840 406-363-3000 ran@pigmanbuilders.com

Processed Marci Smith NP Trustee PO Box 11 Victor MT 59875 406-369-0337 marci@montana.com

Processed Sue Smith NP Trustee 108 Teakwood Ct Hamilton MT 59840 406-381-1270 suessmt@gmail.com

Processed Janet Woodburn NP Trustee PO Box 165 Victor MT 59875 406-830-5656 jwoodburn@sapphirechc.org
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